PART LIST <> TDR410 TRIGGER UNIT

PART NO. DESCRIPTION. QTY | PARTNO. DESCRIPTION, Q1Y
KS310 STRIKER BODY 1 S420S TRIGGER BLADE 1
RN170 TRRIGGER STOP PN 1 Sa21 ADJUSTMENT SCREW 2
S312 CHASSIS 1 S425 HANDING PIN 1
S315 TRIGGER GUARD 1 S430 CHASSIS COVER PLATE 1
S316 TRIGGER GUARD SCREW |4 S495 TOP SEAR SPRING 1

(large)

S319 SPRING S496 TOP SEAR SPRING SCREW 1
$3202 TOP SEAR S521 SAFETY BUTTON 1
S3212 BOTTOM SEAR S522 SAFETY BUTTON BALL 1

S322 CHASS'S(E':S':? SCREW. | S523 SAFETY BUTTON SPRING 1

S324 TRIGGER CHASSIS COVER |, S524 SAFETY BUTTON SCREW 1

SCREW
S325-2 MIDDLE SEAR 1 TX236 CHASSIS SCREW 1
TRIGGER WEGHT OF PULL
2 HASSIS PIN (small 4 X381

S326 CHASSIS PIN (small) 38 el 1

S328 | CHASSIS PIN SPACER (large) | 1 TX398 CHASSIS PN (large) 1

S329 | CHASSIS PN SPACER (small) | 2 TX432 TRIGGERADJUSTING SCREW | 4

LOCKING PAD
TX460 TRIGGER CHASSIS SCREW 1

BN .

5415

16

K551




EN585

ENIOLA & 6 BOLTS TO
FIN DD THE BOLT
HOUSING,



PART LIST <> TDR410

PART NO. DESCRIPTION. QTY PART NO. DESCRIPTION. QTY
KS331 MAINSPRING 1 S474 12x2 'O' RING 2
KS335 CYLINDER TUBE 1 S482 FRONT CLAMP 1
KS340 GUIDE ROD 1 S483 END CAP 1
KS507 FIRING VALVE BODY 1 S484 12x1.5 '0' RING 2
KS520 STRIKER 1 S491 FILING VALVE BODY 1
KS581 MODERATOR SCREW 1 S500 BOLT HOUSING 1
KS585 MODERATOR 1 S501 BOLT HOUSING BUSH .22 1

RN102A M3 x 16 SCREW SOC CAP 6 S505 RETAINING CLIP 1
RN113 M5x5 RETAINING SCREW 2 S515A MAG INDEXING POST 1
RN191 M3x5 SCREW 1 S520-1 STRIKER BUSH 2
RN193 M3x6 BUTTON SCREW 2 S530H REAR SPRING GUIDE 1
RN234 CYLINDER 'O' RING 2 S536 BS008 'O' RING 1
S303 M3x4 LOCKING SCREW 1 S538 BS009 'O' RING 1
S306 FIRING VALVE SPRING 1 S546B LOADING BOLT ASSY 1
S319 WEIGHT ADJUSTER SPRING 2 S550 SIDE PLATE 1
S326 2x11.8 ROLLER 2 S555B MAGAZINE ASSY 1
S327 BS005 'O' RING 1 S560 CAM PLATE 1
S345 SLEEVE 1 S565 M3x8 SCREW 3
S355 M4x14 LOADING BOLT SCRW| 1 S640 GAUGE MOUNT 1
S360 POT 1 S641 M5x25 SCREW 1
S370 FIRING VALVE ASSY 1 S645 GAUGE 1
S403H BARREL ASSY 1 S650 8x1'0' RING 1
S427 6x1'0O' RING 2 TX228 M4x4 SCREW 2
S472 MALE ADAPTOR 1 TX234 3/32x1/4 BISSEL PIN 1
S473 FILLING VALVE 1

18




PART LIST <> TDR410 REAR STOCK

PART NO. DESCRIPTION. QTY PART NO. DESCRIPTION. QTY
KDTO005 M5 Nut 1 KS627 M4 Washer 2
KS440 Cheek Piece Tube 1 KS630A Cheek piece 1
KS457 Butt Pad Base Plate 1 KS631 Mag Spring 2
KS460 Wheel 1 RN102A M3x16 SOC CAP Screw 6
KS465 Rear Stock Fixing Screw 1 RN420 M5x25 SKT CAP ST/ST 1
KS475 Cover 1 RN445 No 6x3/8 Pozi CSK 4
KS530 Location Pin 3x28 3 RN455 Butt Pad 1
KS626 M4x20 SOC CAP Screw 2 RN462 Butt Pad Locking Plate 1

L2l

K&eIng . —

RNIOLA

Al

N, -

R AN I#S

K862

K651 \Q E:I Rl
s

HNA4T

Bledss e,

R

19



